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Total Number of Voters : 26,529 of 53,963 = 49.16%

11/18/2013 11:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalCandidateParty

Precinct 070  (Ballots Cast: 4)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 4 100.00%
NO 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 100.00%4

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 130  (Ballots Cast: 1,226)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 292 23.82%
NO 934 76.18%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,226

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 131  (Ballots Cast: 1,199)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 305 25.44%
NO 894 74.56%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,199

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 132  (Ballots Cast: 985)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 267 27.11%
NO 718 72.89%

Cast Votes: 100.00%985

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 133  (Ballots Cast: 1,797)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 484 26.93%
NO 1,313 73.07%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,797

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0



Precinct Report  —  Official 
Clackamas County, Oregon  —  11513 Special Election  —  November 05, 2013

Page 6 of 34

Total Number of Voters : 26,529 of 53,963 = 49.16%

11/18/2013 11:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%
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Precinct 134  (Ballots Cast: 1,242)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 289 23.27%
NO 953 76.73%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,242

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 18 50.00%
NO 18 50.00%

Cast Votes: 100.00%36

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 135  (Ballots Cast: 1,285)

3-432 City of West Linn: Bond measure for West Linn Aquatic and Community Center., Vote For 1
YES 312 24.30%
NO 972 75.70%

Cast Votes: 99.92%1,284

Under Votes: 0.08%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 151  (Ballots Cast: 1,338)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,056 78.98%
NO 281 21.02%

Cast Votes: 99.93%1,337

Under Votes: 0.07%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 152  (Ballots Cast: 1,434)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,134 79.08%
NO 300 20.92%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,434

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 153  (Ballots Cast: 1,246)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,021 81.94%
NO 225 18.06%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,246

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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TotalCandidateParty

Precinct 154  (Ballots Cast: 407)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 348 85.71%
NO 58 14.29%

Cast Votes: 99.75%406

Under Votes: 0.25%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 155  (Ballots Cast: 1,516)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,191 78.67%
NO 323 21.33%

Cast Votes: 99.87%1,514

Under Votes: 0.13%2

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 156  (Ballots Cast: 1,592)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,248 78.39%
NO 344 21.61%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,592

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 157  (Ballots Cast: 1,230)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 973 79.11%
NO 257 20.89%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,230

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 158  (Ballots Cast: 820)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 613 74.76%
NO 207 25.24%

Cast Votes: 100.00%820

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 159  (Ballots Cast: 1,504)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1,168 77.76%
NO 334 22.24%

Cast Votes: 99.87%1,502

Under Votes: 0.13%2

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 160  (Ballots Cast: 190)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 146 76.84%
NO 44 23.16%

Cast Votes: 100.00%190

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 251  (Ballots Cast: 1)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 1 100.00%
NO 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 280  (Ballots Cast: 500)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 382 76.40%
NO 118 23.60%

Cast Votes: 100.00%500

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 281  (Ballots Cast: 682)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 520 76.25%
NO 162 23.75%

Cast Votes: 100.00%682

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 282  (Ballots Cast: 163)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 124 76.07%
NO 39 23.93%

Cast Votes: 100.00%163

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 283  (Ballots Cast: 229)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 164 78.10%
NO 46 21.90%

Cast Votes: 100.00%210

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-155 Riverdale Fire District: Five year local option levy, Vote For 1
YES 64 58.72%
NO 45 41.28%

Cast Votes: 94.78%109

Under Votes: 5.22%6

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 320  (Ballots Cast: 154)

3-434 Lake Oswego School District: Five-Year Local Option Levy Renewal for School Programs, Vote For 1
YES 121 78.57%
NO 33 21.43%

Cast Votes: 100.00%154

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 330  (Ballots Cast: 79)

24-354 Aurora Fire District: Renew Current Tax Levy for Emergency Fire and Medical Services, Vote For 1
YES 54 68.35%
NO 25 31.65%

Cast Votes: 100.00%79

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 331  (Ballots Cast: 139)

24-354 Aurora Fire District: Renew Current Tax Levy for Emergency Fire and Medical Services, Vote For 1
YES 116 83.45%
NO 23 16.55%

Cast Votes: 100.00%139

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 332  (Ballots Cast: 79)

24-354 Aurora Fire District: Renew Current Tax Levy for Emergency Fire and Medical Services, Vote For 1
YES 54 68.35%
NO 25 31.65%

Cast Votes: 100.00%79

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 400  (Ballots Cast: 1,025)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 673 65.66%
NO 352 34.34%

Cast Votes: 100.00%1,025

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 135 27.84%
NO 350 72.16%

Cast Votes: 97.98%485

Under Votes: 2.02%10

0.00%Over Votes: 0



Precinct Report  —  Official 
Clackamas County, Oregon  —  11513 Special Election  —  November 05, 2013

Page 28 of 34

Total Number of Voters : 26,529 of 53,963 = 49.16%

11/18/2013 11:01 AM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34 = 100.00%

TotalCandidateParty

Precinct 401  (Ballots Cast: 905)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 533 63.60%
NO 305 36.40%

Cast Votes: 100.00%838

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 310 36.17%
NO 547 63.83%

Cast Votes: 98.39%857

Under Votes: 1.61%14

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 402  (Ballots Cast: 1,069)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 654 61.47%
NO 410 38.53%

Cast Votes: 99.53%1,064

Under Votes: 0.47%5

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 290 31.02%
NO 645 68.98%

Cast Votes: 97.70%935

Under Votes: 2.30%22

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 403  (Ballots Cast: 680)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 252 67.74%
NO 120 32.26%

Cast Votes: 99.73%372

Under Votes: 0.27%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 220 32.84%
NO 450 67.16%

Cast Votes: 98.97%670

Under Votes: 1.03%7

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 404  (Ballots Cast: 405)

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 101 24.94%
NO 304 75.06%

Cast Votes: 100.00%405

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 405  (Ballots Cast: 52)

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 11 21.15%
NO 41 78.85%

Cast Votes: 100.00%52

Under Votes: 0.00%0

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 412  (Ballots Cast: 1,122)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 705 63.29%
NO 409 36.71%

Cast Votes: 99.91%1,114

Under Votes: 0.09%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 26 24.30%
NO 81 75.70%

Cast Votes: 94.69%107

Under Votes: 5.31%6

0.00%Over Votes: 0
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Precinct 414  (Ballots Cast: 230)

3-433 City of Damascus: Vote to Determine Whether to Disincorporate the City of Damascus., Vote For 1
YES 130 56.77%
NO 99 43.23%

Cast Votes: 99.57%229

Under Votes: 0.43%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0

26-153 Gresham-Barlow School District: To Increase Safety; Update, Expand, Rebuild Schools, Vote For 1
YES 40 28.78%
NO 99 71.22%

Cast Votes: 99.29%139

Under Votes: 0.71%1

0.00%Over Votes: 0


